Zona Algarve 32 Divisao - 22 Mao

Portugal - Portiméao
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Classificacao Individual
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Faltou
Faltou
Faltou

Faltou

FPPDAM

Soraia e André
Regalista
Soraia e André
Regalista
Soraia e André
Regalista
Soraia e André
Regalista
Soraia e André
Regalista
Soraia e André
Regalista
Regalista
Soraia e André
Regalista
Regalista

Soraia e André

1391
719
677
273
1647
1167
871
1383
842
1556
1169
1165
839
1384
644
845
1162

Claudio Aguiar GN Olh&o
Rui Soares GN Olh&o
Joéo Santinho CN Portiméo

Eduardo Guela GN Olh&o
Daniel Goncalves CPND Albufeira
Rui da Costa CN Portiméo
Manuel Calé GN Olhao

Fernando Santos CN Portiméo
Nuno Sousa CPND Albufeira
Soénia Neto CN Portiméo
Alexandre Correia CN Portiméo
Jodo da Silva CN Portiméo
Fernando Silva CPND Albufeira
Sérgio Gordinho CN Portimédo

Sérgio Dias CCP Cavaquense
Jean Hoedt CPND Albufeira
Manuel Arenas GN Olhao
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